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1407 77 8621781HONDA 30.0% 32.0% 18.3%28.7%21.2% 71 23.4% 112 27.1%171 21.0% HONDA2634 26.9%234 26.5%56 16.1%122 24.3%

666 31 5416148PIAGGIO 14.2% 12.9% 11.5%21.3%12.6% 30 9.9% 35 8.5%125 15.3% PIAGGIO1327 13.5%101 11.4%30 8.6%46 9.1%

482 17 4238110YAMAHA 10.3% 7.1% 8.9%5.0%28.8% 36 11.9% 26 6.3%57 7.0% YAMAHA927 9.5%48 5.4%47 13.5%24 4.8%

336 6 262920SUZUKI 7.2% 2.5% 5.5%3.8%5.2% 13 4.3% 12 2.9%56 6.9% SUZUKI615 6.3%73 8.3%12 3.4%32 6.4%

345 17 201815MBK 7.4% 7.1% 4.3%2.4%3.9% 18 5.9% 27 6.5%48 5.9% MBK577 5.9%31 3.5%25 7.2%13 2.6%

158 17 622825KYMCO 3.4% 7.1% 13.2%3.7%6.5% 23 7.6% 41 9.9%63 7.7% KYMCO526 5.4%38 4.3%26 7.5%45 8.9%

218 9 19337KAWASAKI 4.7% 3.7% 4.0%4.4%1.8% 16 5.3% 7 1.7%59 7.2% KAWASAKI437 4.5%40 4.5%15 4.3%14 2.8%

229 5 7112APRILIA 4.9% 2.1% 1.5%1.5%0.5% 29 9.6% 9 2.2%34 4.2% APRILIA392 4.0%41 4.6%3 0.9%22 4.4%

112 17 20231CHONGQING LIFAN 2.4% 7.1% 4.3%3.0%0.3% 39 9.4%24 2.9% CHONGQING LIFAN384 3.9%76 8.6%38 10.9%34 6.8%

89 8 10233MODENAS 1.9% 3.3% 2.1%3.0%0.8% 10 3.3% 9 2.2%20 2.5% MODENAS228 2.3%32 3.6%10 2.9%14 2.8%

54 6 9196DAYTONA 1.2% 2.5% 1.9%2.5%1.6% 11 3.6% 14 3.4%7 0.9% DAYTONA208 2.1%43 4.9%9 2.6%30 6.0%

21 4 15141CHONGQING 0.4% 1.7% 3.2%1.8%0.3% 9 3.0% 11 2.7%28 3.4% CHONGQING175 1.8%27 3.1%20 5.7%25 5.0%

36 3 94313SYM 0.8% 1.2% 1.9%5.7%3.4% 2 0.7% 8 1.9%16 2.0% SYM150 1.5%13 1.5%3 0.9%4 0.8%

99 2102B.M.W. 2.1% 0.4%1.3%0.5% 2 0.7% 3 0.7%5 0.6% B.M.W.142 1.4%10 1.1%8 2.3%1 0.2%

47 1 4146DAELIM 1.0% 0.4% 0.9%1.8%1.6% 3 1.0% 7 1.7%17 2.1% DAELIM137 1.4%8 0.9%16 4.6%14 2.8%

82 471K.T.M. 1.7% 0.9%0.9%0.3% 7 2.3% 5 1.2%10 1.2% K.T.M.134 1.4%7 0.8%1 0.3%10 2.0%

19 9 136SOKUDO 0.4% 3.7% 2.8%1.6% 5 1.7% 4 1.0%19 2.3% SOKUDO102 1.0%9 1.0%5 1.4%13 2.6%

23 2 1151PEUGEOT 0.5% 0.8% 2.3%0.7%0.3% 1 0.3% 3 0.7%4 0.5% PEUGEOT64 0.7%7 0.8%4 1.1%3 0.6%

43 1 13DUCATI 0.9% 0.4% 0.2%0.4% 1 0.3% 1 0.2%4 0.5% DUCATI61 0.6%4 0.5%1 0.3%2 0.4%

5 1 8132DAYANG 0.1% 0.4% 1.7%1.7%0.5% 3 1.0% 6 1.5%4 0.5% DAYANG54 0.6%7 0.8%5 1.0%

7 3123HYOSUNG MOTORS 0.1% 0.6%1.6%0.8% 2 0.7% 4 1.0%8 1.0% HYOSUNG MOTORS48 0.5%3 0.3%3 0.9%3 0.6%

4 861C.P.I. MOTOR CO 0.1% 1.7%0.8%0.3% 1 0.3% 1 0.2%5 0.6% C.P.I. MOTOR CO37 0.4%3 0.3%3 0.9%5 1.0%

11 1 816TAIWAN GOLDEN B 0.2% 0.4% 1.7%0.1%1.6% 2 0.7% 2 0.5% TAIWAN GOLDEN B37 0.4%1 0.1%5 1.0%

12 3JINCHENG 0.3% 1.2% 1 0.3% 9 2.2%2 0.2% JINCHENG36 0.4%8 0.9%1 0.3%

10 2 314NIPPONIA 0.2% 0.8% 0.6%0.1%1.0% 2 0.5%6 0.7% NIPPONIA34 0.3%4 1.1%2 0.4%

5 652CHONGQOING 0.1% 1.3%0.7%0.5% 1 0.3% 4 1.0%3 0.4% CHONGQOING33 0.3%3 0.3%4 0.8%

26 1TRIUMPH 0.6% 0.3% 1 0.3%2 0.2% TRIUMPH31 0.3%1 0.2%

17 223NACIONAL MOTOR 0.4% 0.4%0.3%0.8% 3 0.4% NACIONAL MOTOR30 0.3%1 0.1%2 0.4%

19 12MALAGUTI 0.4% 0.4%0.5% 1 0.3% 1 0.2%1 0.1% MALAGUTI26 0.3%1 0.1%

951SHANGHAI JIALIN 1.9%0.7%0.3% 2 0.5% SHANGHAI JIALIN25 0.3%3 0.3%3 0.9%2 0.4%

3 81CHONGQINT LIFAN 0.1% 1.1%0.3% 2 0.2% CHONGQINT LIFAN21 0.2%6 0.7%1 0.3%

3 36PGO 0.1% 0.6%0.8% 1 0.3% 3 0.7%1 0.1% PGO20 0.2%1 0.1%2 0.4%

18ITALJET 0.4% ITALJET19 0.2%1 0.1%

14 1MV AGUSTA 0.3% 0.3% MV AGUSTA15 0.2%

12HARLEY DAVIDSON 0.3% 1 0.2%1 0.1% HARLEY DAVIDSON14 0.1%

7 1AGUSTA 0.1% 0.3% 2 0.7% AGUSTA11 0.1%1 0.2%

5 11OTHERS 0.1% 0.4%0.3% 3 0.7% OTHERS10 0.1%

9CHONGGING LIFAN 0.2% CHONGGING LIFAN10 0.1%1 0.1%

11C.P.I. MOTOR 0.2%0.3% 1 0.1% C.P.I. MOTOR9 0.1%4 1.1%2 0.4%

5 1GAGIVA 0.1% 0.4% GAGIVA6 0.1%

2 1BELGARDA 0.0% 0.3% 2 0.2% BELGARDA5 0.1%

3BENELLI 0.1% 1 0.3% BENELLI4 0.0%

4HER CHEE 0.1% HER CHEE4 0.0%

1 2BETA MOTOR 0.0% 0.5% BETA MOTOR4 0.0%1 0.2%

31LONCIN GROUP 0.6%0.3% LONCIN GROUP4 0.0%

1CHONGOING ZONG 0.2% 2 0.2% CHONGOING ZONG3 0.0%
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REINMECH CORPOR 3 0.4% REINMECH CORPOR3 0.0%

2ROYAL ENFIELD 0.0% 1 0.1% ROYAL ENFIELD3 0.0%

1V.O.R. MOTORI 0.0% 1 0.1% V.O.R. MOTORI2 0.0%

2JINAN QINGQI 0.0% JINAN QINGQI2 0.0%

2TM RACING 0.0% TM RACING2 0.0%

1 1MOTO SPA 0.0% 0.2% MOTO SPA2 0.0%

2CCM MOTORCYCLES 0.0% CCM MOTORCYCLES2 0.0%

1 1CCM MOTORCYCLE 0.0% 0.4% CCM MOTORCYCLE2 0.0%

2SAN YANG 0.3% SAN YANG2 0.0%

NANJING JINCHEN 2 0.5% NANJING JINCHEN2 0.0%

1HUSABERG 0.0% HUSABERG2 0.0%1 0.1%

1GAS-GAS MOTOS 0.0% 1 0.1% GAS-GAS MOTOS2 0.0%

1ENFIELD 0.0% ENFIELD1 0.0%

KINETIC MOTOR KINETIC MOTOR1 0.0%1 0.1%

1BETAMOTOR 0.0% BETAMOTOR1 0.0%

1C.G.M. SIAMOTO 0.0% C.G.M. SIAMOTO1 0.0%

1MUZ 0.0% MUZ1 0.0%

1DAELIM MOTOR 0.0% DAELIM MOTOR1 0.0%

1BUELL 0.0% BUELL1 0.0%

4687 382 470757241 9803TOTAL 303 413816 883348503
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